
Wheeling High School Administration

B r a d  H u b b a rd
P r i n c i p a l

Bradford.Hubbard@d214.org

847-718-7010

A n g e l a  H a w k i n s
A s s o c i a te  P r i n c i p a l  f o r  I n s t r u c t i o n

Angel a.Hawkins@d214.org

847-718-7012

D o n a l d  R o w l ey
A s s o c i a te  P r i n c i p a l  f o r  Ac t i v i t i e s  

a n d  O p e r a t i o n s
Donald.Rowley@d214.org

847-718-7018

Donald Wesemann

Associate Principal for Student Services
Donald.Wesemann@d214.org

847-718-7021



Jackie Meo
Division Head of Student Success, 

Safety, Wellness & Health

Jackie.Meo@d214.org
847-718-7005

Katie Plum
Division Head of Student Success, 

Safety, Wellness & Health

Katie.Plum@d214.org
847-718-7006

Emmanuel Peńa
Division Head of Student Success, 

Safety, Wellness & Health

Emmanuel .Pena@d214.org 

(847)718-7004

Shelly Wiegel
Athletic Director

Shelly.Wiegel@d214.org 

847-718-7027



John Volgi
Division Head for CTE/PE/DE

John.Volgi@d214.org

847-718-7014

Rebecca Kinnee 
Division Head for English/Fine Arts

Rebecca.Kinnee@d214.org

847-718-7064

Emily Rodriguez

Division Head for Math & Science

Emily.Rodriguez@d214.org
847-718-7096

Gerald Poro
Division Head for Special Education

Gerald.Poro@d214.org

847-718-7077



Cecile Flores-Herbas
World Language and Social Science Division Head

Cecile.Floresherbas@d214.org

847-718-7069


